Relatério Geral - PRO - 67 KM - Masculino - MASTER B2

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
509
421
503

1967
505
506

Nome

VICENTE DO CARMO FILHO

UBALDO GOMES

HUDSON DE MIRANDA

ALEXANDRE GOMES DE SOUZA
OSWALDO NERY DE ARAUJO JUNIOR

RAFAEL FERNANDO DE GOUVEA
VALLE

Relatorio emitido em 02/04/2017 as 23:43:53
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Equipe
MOUNTAIN BIKE BH

FOR RIDE TEAM CAETE

FOR RIDE
MAIS AVENTURA

Tempo
03:02:00
03:17:30
03:43:51
03:44:46
04:28:57
04:29:14
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